nnovation Hub
Hall BO

1+ BAU2023

April 17-22 - Munich
World's Leading Trade Fair for

0 @ O O Architecture, Materials, Systems

bau-muenchen.com




Exhibitors of BO

Innovation Hub BO
Science-Materials-Visions

One of the many highlights of BAU 2023 is the Innovation
Hub in Hall BO, which is designed with sustainable
materials. The focus here is in particular on the topics of
resources and recycling, urban mining, modular
construction, innovative construction processes.

You will find the following companies and institutes

in the Innovation Hub:

¢ Exhibitors of the BO

e Start-ups with Innovation Challenge and guided tours
e Universities and Colleges

In the Innovation Hub BO, exhibitors at BAU 2023 will
present their innovative products and solutions to the
interested public. In addition to the Federal Ministry
of Housing, Urban Development and Construction, the
companies Triflex and its project partners, NFG
Germany, the RKW Competence Center, Interzero and
Eigner Betonmanufaktur, among others, will present
their products here.



abaut GmbH

ABSol Germany GmbH

ACO Ahlmann SE & Co. KG

Artesa GmbH

Bausicht UG (haftungsbeschrinkt)

bex technologies GmbH

Biganto GmbH

buildeazy GmbH

CATHAGO Technology (UG) haftungsbeschrinkt
company to cloud GmbH

Communication Area Lecture Program
Attend the top-class keynote speeches
and discussions on current research
results and pioneering innovations.

Configured Platforms Ltd.

COREVAS GmbH ¢& Co. KG

CYRKL Zdrojova platforma, s.r.o.
Day4Solutions GmbH

DFATT Deutsche Fachakademie fiir Tiirtechnik /
DFATT FaBbender Steynes GbR

EIGNER Betonmanufaktur GmbH & Co. KG
Elstar Dynamics

Federal Ministry of Housing, Urban Development and Building

Fenzfoot GmbH

Geschiftsstelle fiir GroBprojekte des zivilen Bundesbaus

GUTJAHRARCHITEKT

Haidl GmbH & Co. KG Haidl Products
immersight GmbH

Institut Bauen und Umwelt e.V.
Interzero Circular Solutions Germany GmbH
IPB-Profile GmbH

Jaro Technik Entwirkclung GmbH
KIMM GmbH & Co. KG

Makeo GmbH

mygreentop

NFG Deutschland GmbH

Nuki Home Solutions GmbH

ORIS SAS

profine GmbH

Resourcify GmbH c/o TOG The Office Group GmbH
RKW Kompetenzzentrum, RG-Bau
Robbox Inc.

ROKKO DECO GmbH

Rooffox GmbH

Schock Bauteile GmbH

SIEGENIA Aubi KG

SIHGA GmbH

B0.504
B0.207
B0.105
B0.610
B0.608
B0.406
B0.507
B0.400
B0.503
B0.309

B0.506
B0.206
B0.308
B0.509

B0.208
B0.114
B0.603
B0.111
B0.501
B0.107
B0.212
B0.604
B0.407
B0.120
B0.112
B0.201C
B0.408
B0.209
B0.306
B0.303
B0.101
B0.502
B0.607
B0.105
B0.602
B0.102
B0.124
B0.606
B0.605
B0.105
B0.105
B0.213



Smarter Habitat GmbH & Co. KG B0.403

Supertecture GVG B0.100A
TGA-ABC B0.307
tibe.io GmbH B0.508
Trends4Markets B0.216
Triflex B0.105
Trustlog GmbH B0.601
Univelop GmbH c/o vertr. d. Jannes Kéhler B0.505
Vanillaplan AG B0.305
VDI Zentrum Ressourceneffizienz GmbH B0.205
VESTIGAS GmbH B0.302
VSK Software GmbH B0.402
W. Schmitz Kunststofftechnik GmbH & Co. KG B0.609
Wastebox Deutschland GmbH B0.401
Y Bio B0.126

Start-Ups Hall BO

37 start-up companies will present themselves at the
Start-Up Area in Hall BO. Selected companies will
participate in an Innovation Challenge on April 20,
2023 from 04:00 p.m. on the Communication Area,
which will be evaluated directly and live by a jury of

experts.

abaut GmbH B0.504
ABSol Germany GmbH B0.207
Artesa GmbH B0.610
Bausicht UG (haftungsbeschrinkt) B0.608
bex technologies GmbH B0.406
Biganto GmbH B0.507
buildeazy GmbH B0.400
CATHAGO Technology (UG) haftungsbeschrankt B0.503
company to cloud GmbH B0.309
Configured Platforms Ltd. B0.506
COREVAS GmbH €& Co. KG B0.206
CYRKL Zdrojova platforma, s.r.o. B0.308
Day4Solutions GmbH B0.509
DFATT Deutsche Fachakademie fiir Tiirtechnik /

DFATT FaBbender Steynes GbR B0.208
Elstar Dynamics B0.603
Fenzfoot GmbH B0.501
Haidl GmbH &t Co. KG Haidl Products B0.604
immersight GmbH B0.407

IPB-Profile GmbH B0.210C




Start-up tours

Wednesday, April 19, 2023, from 11:00 a.m.
Thursday, April 20, 2023 from 02:00 p.m.

Meeting point: BAU Network booth, West entrance booth no. 10.

Please register here: contact@ambivation.com

Jaro Technik Entwirkelung GmbH B0.408
Makeo GmbH B0.306
mygreentop B0.303
Nuki Home Solutions GmbH B0.502
ORIS SAS B0.607
Resourcify GmbH c/o TOG The Office Group GmbH B0.602
ROKKO DECO GmbH B0.606
Rooffox GmbH B0.605
Smarter Habitat GmbaH & Co. KG B0.403
TGA-ABC B0.307
tibe.io GmbH B0.508
Trends4Markets B0.216
Trustlog GmbH B0.601
Univelop GmbH c/o vertr. d. Jannes Kdhler B0.505
Vanillaplan AG B0.305
VESTIGAS GmbH B0.302
VSK Software GmbH B0.402
Wastebox Deutschland GmbH B0.401

Universities and
Colleges

FH Nordwestschweiz (Institute Virtual Design and Construction) B0.211

KIT Karlsruhe B0.201B
TH Rosenheim B0.304
TU Berlin [ Bauhiitte 4.0 B5.409
TU Berlin [ Natural Building Lab B5.409
TU Miinchen /[ Additive Manufacturing in Construction B0.210
TU Miinchen / School of Engineering and Design TUM.wood B0.100B

ZIM-Netzwerk ,,BauProPapier” HeiQ RAS AG (TU Darmstadt) B0.201A

Professionally guided tours of modular building
manufacturers in the Atrium by our partner DETAIL
Every day from Monday to Friday, free guided tours
start in the Communication Area E
(Hall BO, Stand 201) to manufacturers -

from the modular construction sector. .
Registration requested via QR-Code.



\3

7

MESSE
MUNCHEN

New at BAU 2023:
Exhibitor Stage

On the Exhibitor Stage, exhibitors at BAU
2023 will have the opportunity to present
their company's solutions and innovations
for the first time.

If you want an exclusive insight and want
to get to know a company better, this is the

right place for you.

¥y The current program can be
1 accessed via the QR Code!




